Lieve FEYS
Omega
Course : D:Short Difficult

Distance : 2930m

Time : 1:38:44 (33'42"/km)
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LOS 2023-07
Tielt-Winge 23.9.2023
Omega

12/13 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Anne Mette SCHMIDT FRATTARI
2. Ellen DE BIE
3. Lotte WILLEMS

0:37:53
0:40:02
0:46:34

27'23"/km
111'00"/km
25'54"/km
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22'23"/km
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37'04"/km
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34'15"/km
31'02"/km
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